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1 1 BALA NIREEKSHAN CSE 21501A0512
2 2 NEEHARIKA BANKA CSE 21501A0513
3 3 BUVAN CHANDRA KUMAR SINGH CHOWHAN CSE 21501A0532
4 4 SHREE HARSHA GEDELA CSE 21501A0548
5 5 GHANTASALA JYOTHENDRA CSE 21501A0549
6 6 KRISHNASRI GODAVARTHI CSE 21501A0552
7 7 GOPU AASRITHA CSE 21501A0557
8 8 TEJASREE KATRAGADDA CSE 21501A0581
9 9 VARSHINI KONKALA CSE 21501A0597

10 10 JYOSHNA MOTURI CSE 21501A05B6
11 11 SRICHANDAN VALLABHANENI CSE 21501A05G6
12 12 SIRIJA TINNAVALLI CSE 21501A05H1
13 13 SAI VARUN VASIREDDY CSE 21501A05I4
14 14 YASASWI BOMMANABOINA CSE 21501A05J7
15 15 BHAGAVATHULA LAKSHMI VENKATA SARVANI ECE 21501A0414
16 16 KARTHIK SAIRAM SURYA PAVAN GUNTI ECE 21501A0445
17 17 KAVYASRI KANAKA ECE 21501A0455
18 18 PAVAN ADITYA KODURU ECE 22505A0403
19 19 GUDE LAKSHMI VENKATA SIRISHA IT 21501A1242
20 20 VYSHNAVI GRANDHISILA CIVIL 21501A0107
21 21 SUFIYA SHAIK CIVIL 21501A0123
22 22 AKURATHI HARSHA VARDHAN CSE 21501A0503
23 23 DEVI ALAPATI CSE 21501A0504
24 24 ALLURI SAI RADHA KRISHNA CSE 21501A0506
25 25 BASWA MEENAKSHI CSE 21501A0514
26 26 BASWAPATRI LALITHA PRIYADARSHINI CSE 21501A0515
27 27 CHAITANYA LAHARI BEZAWADA CSE 21501A0516
28 28 BHAVYA SRUJANA CHINDA CSE 21501A0517
29 29 LAKSHMI DEEPAK BUDDI CSE 21501A0525
30 30 CHANUMOLU PAVAN SRI CHARAN CSE 21501A0527
31 31 CHUKKALA AAKASH KUMAR CSE 21501A0533
32 32 GOWTHAMI CHUNCHU CSE 21501A0534
33 33 SAI LIKHITHA GADE CSE 21501A0545
34 34 GAGANAM DASANJANEYA DHANUSH CSE 21501A0546
35 35 JONNALAGADDA GNANESWAR CSE 21501A0551
36 36 GOWRI SANKAR LOKESH GONTHINA CSE 21501A0554
37 37 KOUSHIK GONUGUNTLA CSE 21501A0555
38 38 NAVYA GORRELA CSE 21501A0558
39 39 MEGHANA GORREPATI CSE 21501A0559
40 40 GURRAM TARAKA ROHITH CSE 21501A0563
41 41 RUKMINI PRAVALLIKA INDURU CSE 21501A0564
42 42 PAVAN KUMAR JAMMU CSE 21501A0567
43 43 VARSHINI JAMMULA CSE 21501A0568
44 44 KADIYALA SHASHANK CSE 21501A0570
45 45 TEJA SREE KANAGALA CSE 21501A0572
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46 46 PUJITHA KANDHI CSE 21501A0573
47 47 AVINASH KARRA CSE 21501A0578
48 48 KATRAGADDA BHARATH SATYA PRAVEEN CSE 21501A0580
49 49 SAI VARDHAN SIMHA KAVURI CSE 21501A0582
50 50 KAZA NAGA SUSHMASREE CSE 21501A0583
51 51 PAVAN KUMAR KELLA CSE 21501A0584
52 52 KODALI SRAVYA CSE 21501A0585
53 53 VISHWANTH SRI KODALI CSE 21501A0586
54 54 YASWANTH KODALI CSE 21501A0587
55 55 KAUSHIK KOGANTI CSE 21501A0589
56 56 NAGARAJU KOKKERAPATI CSE 21501A0590
57 57 ADITHYA KOLLIPARA CSE 21501A0592
58 58 SUMATHI KONATHAM CSE 21501A0594
59 59 VARSHITHA KOTHAPALLI CSE 21501A0598
60 60 JAHNAVI KOYALAKUNTLA CSE 21501A05A0
61 61 SOWJANYA KURRE CSE 21501A05A1
62 62 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI CSE 21501A05A8
63 63 MUSA ALI MIRZA CSE 21501A05B2
64 64 FAIZUDDIN MOHAMMED CSE 21501A05B4
65 65 RAJESH MOTURU CSE 21501A05B7
66 66 GAYATHRI YADAV MUGADA CSE 21501A05C1
67 67 DHANUSRI NAKKINA CSE 21501A05C2
68 68 NAGA SAI NANDITHA NALLA CSE 21501A05C3
69 69 REVATHI NARRA CSE 21501a05c4
70 70 NITIN CHOWDARY NELAKUDITI CSE 21501A05C6
71 71 PADMANABHUNI MURALI DHAR CSE 21501A05C9
72 72 SAI VENKATA ASWIJA PASUPULETI CSE 21501A05D5
73 73 SINDHU PASUPULETI CSE 21501A05D6
74 74 GEETHIKA PEDAPROLU CSE 21501A05D7
75 75 VENKATA MAHESH POLUMURI CSE 21501A05E0
76 76 YASASWINI POLURI CSE 21501A05E1
77 77 AJITHESH REDDY PONDUGULA CSE 21501A05E2
78 78 SHASHANK SRIVAATSAVA POTHULA CSE 21501A05E3
79 79 KAVYA SRI PUVVADA CSE 21501A05E5
80 80 RAHUL BOBBADI CSE 21501A05E7
81 81 SATYA SEKHAR RAJANA CSE 21501A05E8
82 82 REDDY CHAITANYA REDDY CSE 21501A05F0
83 83 RUPAKSAI GANASALA CSE 21501A05F2
84 84 AMRUTHA SABBINENI CSE 21501A05F4
85 85 SAMALA NEELIMA CSE 21501A05F5
86 86 HEMANTH KUMAR SANGAM CSE 21501A05F6
87 87 MEHARAJ SHAIK CSE 21501A05F9
88 88 NAGUR BAJI SHAIK CSE 21501A05G1
89 89 RIYAZ AHMED SHAIK CSE 21501A05G2
90 90 TADEPALLI SANTHOSH CSE 21501A05G7
91 91 SATYA DEVI TAILAM CSE 21501A05G8
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92 92 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY CSE 21501A05H3
93 93 JAYA SURYA SASANK TUMULURI CSE 21501A05H4
94 94 REEMASEN TUNGALA CSE 21501A05H5
95 95 VARSHITA UNDURTHI CSE 21501A05H6
96 96 BHARATHI UPPALAPATI CSE 21501A05H7
97 97 UPPUTHOLLA NANDINI CSE 21501A05H8
98 98 JAJI MADHURI VALLURUPALLI CSE 21501A05I1
99 99 SRI VENKATA SAI KRISHNA VANAPALLI CSE 21501A05I2

100 100 VARSHINI POLIMETLA CSE 21501A05I3
101 101 ARUN VELAGAPUDI CSE 21501A05I7
102 102 VARA PRASAD VELPULA CSE 21501A05I8
103 103 HEMANTH VEMULAPALLI CSE 21501A05J0
104 104 SARVANI VEMULAPALLI CSE 21501A05J1
105 105 KONKALA VENKATA NITCHAYA REDDY CSE 21501A05J3
106 106 PRAGNA YANDURI CSE 21501A05J5
107 107 CHAGANTIPATI KAVYASRI CSE 22505A0501
108 108 VENKATA VARUN MAREEDU CSE 22505A0509
109 109 NAGA ANJALI MOTURI CSE 22505A0510
110 110 TANGELLA LACHA BABU CSE 22505A0515
111 111 SAI KALYAN ALLAM ECE 21501A0405
112 112 ANANTHULA SAI RAM SWAROOP ECE 21501A0406
113 113 BEJJAM TEJASWI ECE 21501A0413
114 114 KEERTHANA BOYAPATI ECE 21501A0422
115 115 PRASANNA LAKSHMI CHINTA ECE 21501A0429
116 116 GANJI MADHURI ECE 21501A0438
117 117 PREETHI GORIPARTHI ECE 21501A0441
118 118 KASANI GREESHMA PRASUDHA ECE 21501A0453
119 119 BHAVANI KOTTURU ECE 21501A0462
120 120 BHAVANA MADIVADA ECE 21501A0471
121 121 MEDIBOYINA PRAVEEN KUMAR ECE 21501A0477
122 122 SOHAIL MOHAMMAD ECE 21501A0483
123 123 BHOVANESWARI NANGIREDDY ECE 21501A0488
124 124 PALLAVI NIMMAGADDA ECE 21501A0490
125 125 PASUPULETI LOKESWARI BHAVANI ECE 21501A0495
126 126 DURGA ANUPAMA PONNURU ECE 21501A0499
127 127 PUTLA SANJANA ECE 21501A04A1
128 128 RAJULAPATI PUNEETHA ECE 21501A04A3
129 129 SALEEM SHAIK ECE 21501A04B0
130 130 PRANITH TIRUMALASETTI ECE 21501A04B9
131 131 AAKANKSHA VULLI ECE 21501A04C6
132 132 YARRA USHA KIRAN ECE 21501A04C8
133 133 SUSHMA DAGANI ECE 22505A0401
134 134 THAPASWI PARASA ECE 22505A0407
135 135 MAHADEV PILLI ECE 22505A0408
136 136 VENKAT VARDHAN BABU VASAMSETTI ECE 22505A0411
137 137 JASMINE YALAKALA ECE 22505A0412
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138 138 JAHNAVI ALAVALA EEE 21501A0205
139 139 PUJITHA AVUTAPALLI EEE 21501A0208
140 140 NAVEEN CHARAGONDA EEE 21501A0215
141 141 KANNA CHARMI THANUJA EEE 21501A0238
142 142 MARUBOYINA RAMYA SAI POOJITHA EEE 21501A0252
143 143 MEKA AKHILA EEE 21501A0254
144 144 MOLLI NANDINI EEE 21501A0256
145 145 SADHU BHARGAV EEE 21501A0270
146 146 VIJAYA NAGA DURGA TUMMALA EEE 21501A0282
147 147 SURYA PRAKASH VADAPARTHI EEE 21501A0284
148 148 VEDA NAGA VAZRASRI SANAGA SETTI EEE 21501A0287
149 149 GEDELA HEMANTH EEE 22505A0209
150 150 GOLLAPALLI NAVEEN EEE 22505A0210
151 151 VISHNU CHAITANYA SIDHARDHA KARIMELLA EEE 22505A0211
152 152 POLANKI SAMPATH BABU EEE 22505A0215
153 153 TUMMALA YASWITHA EEE 22505A0222
154 154 ADURI SRI KRISHNA ANIRUDH IT 21501A1201
155 155 ALAPARTHI SNEHITHA IT 21501A1204
156 156 ANNAM CHAITANYA IT 21501A1208
157 157 SATWIK ATTILI IT 21501A1210
158 158 NAGA VENKATA DHEERAJ KUMAR BARMA IT 21501A1213
159 159 BURUGULA MANASALAYA IT 21501A1219
160 160 BUSIRAJU SPANDANA IT 21501A1220
161 161 VEENA SAHITHI CHATLA IT 21501A1223
162 162 CHITTA MANI RAGHAVA SAI RISHIK IT 21501A1227
163 163 SAI RAM DOGUPARTHI IT 21501A1232
164 164 KARTHIK DONTARAJU IT 21501A1233
165 165 GANJINABOINA RESHMI IT 21501A1237
166 166 GONGATI VYSHNAVI IT 21501A1239
167 167 GORLE ASHOK KUMAR IT 21501A1241
168 168 GURINDAPALLI SHEEBA IT 21501A1245
169 169 NEERAJA KRISHNA JALLA IT 21501A1247
170 170 HARIKA JALLI IT 21501A1248
171 171 NAVYA LAKSHMI JAMPANI IT 21501A1250
172 172 KAMANI VENKATA DIVYA IT 21501A1253
173 173 KANUMURU TANMAYI IT 21501A1257
174 174 ASWIJA KARRA IT 21501A1258
175 175 KELLA DEEPAK KUMAR IT 21501A1260
176 176 MADDI DIVYA NIHARIKA IT 21501A1266
177 177 LAKSHMINATH MADU IT 21501A1267
178 178 MANDAPATI GOUTHAM IT 21501A1270
179 179 MARRAPU VASANTH VARDHAN IT 21501A1271
180 180 DIVYA VARDHAN MARRIVADA IT 21501A1272
181 181 NITHIN DEVANABOINA IT 21501A1284
182 182 DHANASRI APARNA PASUPULETI IT 21501A1288
183 183 PATHAN KAUSAR IT 21501A1289
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184 184 DRAKSHAYANI PATHIKAYALA IT 21501A1290
185 185 PEDAPALLI KAMAL DEEPAK IT 21501A1291
186 186 SHANMUKHA N V L D PERALI IT 21501A1294
187 187 VENKATA GOVIND OSHITH POLAMARASETTI IT 21501A1296
188 188 NAGA DURGA SIVA SURYA PURIGHELLA IT 21501A1299
189 189 SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM RAMISETTY IT 21501A12A3
190 190 RANGA JYOTHIKA VIJAYA SRAVYA IT 21501A12A4
191 191 SUNANDA SARANAM IT 21501A12A6
192 192 ANISA SHAIK IT 21501A12A7
193 193 AYESHA TEHSEEN SHAIK IT 21501A12A9
194 194 MADHU SIDDABATTULA IT 21501A12B2
195 195 TENTU YOSHITHA IT 21501A12B6
196 196 TRIPURANENI AJITH IT 21501A12B8
197 197 SAI HARSHITH TUMU IT 21501A12C0
198 198 UPPALA KAVITHA IT 21501A12C1
199 199 V K SRIVIDYA MANCHINENI IT 21501A12C2
200 200 VALLURI SAI PRANEETHA IT 21501A12C3
201 201 SRI VEDA VELAGAPUDI IT 21501A12C5
202 202 YEDIRE SAI LAKSHMI SRIJA IT 21501A12C7
203 203 SOWMYA BOGGAVARAPU IT 22505A1202
204 204 BOLISETTI GEETHA IT 22505A1203
205 205 DHARANI BUDDABATHULA IT 22505A1204
206 206 MAJJI RAM NAIDU IT 22505A1207
207 207 PILLA PAVAN SAILENDRA IT 22505A1210
208 208 GUDIVADA PAVAN KUMAR MECH 21501A0327
209 209 POTLA SAI CHANDRA MECH 21501A0361
210 210 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP MECH 22505A0319
211 211 PEDDAPROLU PRAVEEN KUMAR MECH 22505A0320

212 1 SOMU LIKITHA CSE 21501A05G5

213 1 NAVYA GORRELA CSE 21501A0558
214 2 NALLA NAGA SAI NANDITHA CSE 21501a05c3
215 3 YASASWI BOMMANABOINA CSE 21501A05J7
216 4 DEEPAK KUMAR KELLA IT 21501A1260
217 5 DIVYA VARDHAN MARRIVADA IT 21501A1272
218 6 ALLA BHUVANA NAGA SAI CSE 21501a0505
219 7 BANKA NEEHARIKA CSE 21501A0513
220 8 CHANUMOLU PAVAN SRI CHARAN CSE 21501a0527
221 9 DOKALA YASWANTH VENKATA SATYA NAGA SAI CSE 21501a0540
222 10 GEDELASHREE HARSHA CSE 21501a0548
223 11 RUKMINI PRAVALLIKA INDURU CSE 21501a0564
224 12 KADIYALA SHASHANK CSE 21501A0570
225 13 KATRAGADDA TEJASREE CSE 21501a0581
226 14 KAZA NAGA SUSHMA SREE CSE 21501A0583
227 15 SRAVYA KODALI CSE 21501A0585

CTS (Digital Nurture) 

DeltaX 
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228 16 KONKALA VARSHINI CSE 21501A0597
229 17 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI CSE 21501A05A8
230 18 FAIZUDDIN MOHAMMED CSE 21501A05B4
231 19 JYOSHNA MOTURI CSE 21501A05B6
232 20 NIDUMOLU AKHILA CSE 21501A05C8
233 21 PEDAPROLU GEETHIKA CSE 21501a05d7
234 22 CHAITANYA REDDY CSE 21501A05F0
235 23 TADEPALLI SANTHOSH CSE 21501A05G7
236 24 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY CSE 21501A05H3
237 25 VALLURUPALLI JAJIMADHURI CSE 21501A05I1
238 26 VARSHINI POLIMETLA CSE 21501a05i3
239 27 VEGE PUJITHA CSE 21501A05I6
240 28 PRAGNA YANDURI CSE 21501A05J5
241 29 GEDELA HEMANTH EEE 22505A0209
242 30 YASWITHA TUMMALA EEE 22505A0222
243 31 ANCHURI YAMUNA IT 21501A1207
244 32 CHAITANYA ANNAM IT 21501a1208
245 33 MANI RAGHAVA SAI RISHIK CHITTA IT 21501A1227
246 34 GAYATHRI GEDALA IT 21501A1238
247 35 GUNUPUDI VENKATA SAI KIRAN IT 21501A1244
248 36 LAKSHMI AISHWARYA UNDI IT 21501A1263
249 37 MEKALA VASAVI IT 21501A1274
250 38 NALLAGANCHU UMAPAVAN IT 21501A1281
251 39 N V L D SHANMUKHA PERALI IT 21501A1294
252 40 SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM RAMISETTY IT 21501A12A3
253 41 SHAIK SHAHNAZ BEGUM IT 21501A12B1
254 42 TENTU YOSHITHA IT 21501A12B6

255 1 CHUNCHU GOWTHAMI CSE 21501A0534
256 2 GANDHAM DEVI SOWMYA CSE 21501A0547
257 3 BURUGULA MANASALAYA IT 21501A1219

258 1 VASIMALLA DHANUSH SHRINJITH MECH 20501A03A5
259 2 AHMAD ALI SHAH MECH 21501A0302
260 3 CHADUVULA ANAND KUMAR MECH 21501A0318
261 4 CHIMMILI SRINIVAS MECH 21501A0321
262 5 KELOTHU NATHEEF MECH 21501A0336
263 6 KONAPARTHI SAI VENKAT MECH 21501A0340
264 7 PULIGADDA SREENIVAS MECH 21501A0362
265 8 VARIKUTI DAVID ADITYA MECH 21501A0373
266 9 YANDAVA GANESH MECH 21501A0374
267 10 YANNAM TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD MECH 21501A0375
268 11 CHAPPIDI ANANDA VARDHAN MECH 22505A0307
269 12 INDUPALLI ROHITH SANJAY MECH 22505A0312
270 13 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN MECH 22505A0326
271 14 PAREPALLI GANESH Civil 21501A0118

Good Living Building Systems (By LIXIL Windows) 

Effigo Global 
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272 15 GORIPARTHI RAMANJANEYULU Civil 22505A0103
273 16 MURARI LEENA CHANDRA Civil 22505A0109

274 1 ATLURI POOJITHA CSE 21501A0511
275 2 GORRELA NAVYA CSE 21501A0558
276 3 JAMPANI NAVYA LAKSHMI IT 21501A1250

277 1 BALANTHA NAVEEN EEE 21501A0210
278 2 GORRELA BHARATH KUMAR EEE 21501A0226
279 3 SANKULA MANIKANTA EEE 21501A0271
280 4 VEMURI ARAVIND EEE 21501A0289
281 5 BODDUKOLLA YASWANTH KUMAR EEE 22505A0203

282 1 ALAKUNTA VENKATESWARA RAO ECE 21501A0404
283 2 ARIGELA SIVA RAM ECE 21501A0408
284 3 BANDE MANOJ ECE 21501A0410
285 4 BHAVISETTI GIRISH ECE 21501A0415
286 5 BODDAPATI GOPI MALLIKHARJUN ECE 21501A0416
287 6 BOGALA SHANMUKH SAI ECE 21501A0417
288 7 CHIKKAM SRI RAJ ECE 21501A0427
289 8 CHILAKALAPUDI HARISH SAI ECE 21501A0428
290 9 DHANNANA VASU ECE 21501A0432
291 10 EEDE SURYA VAMSI KRISHNA ECE 21501A0433
292 11 GOPU CHANDRA SEKHAR ECE 21501A0439
293 12 KARETI SRI KRISHNA ECE 21501A0452
294 13 KOLAKALURI PARVATHI SUPREETH ECE 21501A0457
295 14 KUNAPAREDDY HEMANTH ECE 21501A0466
296 15 KUNDETI JAYA RAM ECE 21501A0467
297 16 LUKKA TIRUMALA SAI ECE 21501A0468
298 17 MADAKAM BHARATH NARASIMHA RAO ECE 21501A0469
299 18 MAGANTI NAGA MANI KANTA ECE 21501A0473
300 19 MARRI BAJI BABU ECE 21501A0475
301 20 NAMMI CHAITANYA ECE 21501A0487
302 21 PALLE SRINIVASA REDDY ECE 21501A0493
303 22 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ ECE 21501A04A2
304 23 TADAPANENI MARUTHI BHARATH ECE 21501A04B3
305 24 TURLAPATI MANI CHANDRA AVINASH ECE 21501A04C1
306 25 USTULUMURI CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY ECE 21501A04C2
307 26 VARAGANI HARI MANI KUMAR ECE 21501A04C3
308 27 GUTTULA JNANA TEJA ECE 22505A0402
309 28 ABDUL MOHAMMAD AMEEN EEE 21501A0202
310 29 AJJADA VISWA VINAY SATYA AJAY EEE 21501A0204
311 30 BAMMIDI RAJESH EEE 21501A0211
312 31 BURADA UDAY KUMAR EEE 21501A0213
313 32 DHANNANA DURGA PRASAD SOMASEKHAR EEE 21501A0217
314 33 DIVVELA PAVAN KUMAR EEE 21501A0218

TVS Sundram Fasteners Limited. 

Shree Abirami Engineering works Pvt. Ltd. 

Accolite Digital
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315 34 EEGA ANANTH KUMAR EEE 21501A0221
316 35 GUDIVADA VENKATA PAVAN EEE 21501A0227
317 36 GUMMADI GOWTHAM EEE 21501A0228
318 37 GUNTURU KOUSHIK KRISHNA EEE 21501A0230
319 38 JANGALA YASWANTH EEE 21501A0233
320 39 KANURU NANDAVARDHAN EEE 21501A0239
321 40 KARUPARTHI TEJA EEE 21501A0240
322 41 KODAMAKONDLA JASWANTH EEE 21501A0243
323 42 KUCHIPUDI PREM CHAND EEE 21501A0247
324 43 MERUGU SRI SAI PRANEETH EEE 21501A0255
325 44 NALLAGORLA SURENDRA KUMAR EEE 21501A0259
326 45 PEDDIBOINA SIVA SUDHEER EEE 21501A0264
327 46 PEDDIBOYANA GOPI RAJU EEE 21501A0265
328 47 RAMANNA VISHNU VARDHAN BABU EEE 21501A0269
329 48 SHAIK FHAYAZ EEE 21501A0275
330 49 SHAIK MOULALI EEE 21501A0276
331 50 SRIKAKULAPU BHARATH KUMAR EEE 21501A0278
332 51 THOTA PREM KUMAR EEE 21501A0281
333 52 VENIGALLA PAVAN KUMAR EEE 21501A0290
334 53 YENUGUDHATI VIJAY SAI KIRAN RAJU EEE 21501A0294
335 54 DILLI SIVA NAVEEN EEE 22505A0205
336 55 GANTHAKORA BHARATH KUMAR EEE 22505A0208
337 56 NARNI JAYA VENKATA SAI EEE 22505A0213
338 57 PADALA HARI EEE 22505A0214
339 58 ADUSUMALLI MANOJ KUMAR MECH 21501A0301
340 59 ALA SURYA MECH 21501A0303
341 60 A.TARUN MECH 21501A0306
342 61 B.SUDHEER MECH 21501A0309
343 62 B. VAMSI BHARGAV MECH 21501A0310
344 63 PETTA BHANU SURESH BABU MECH 21501A0311
345 64 B. NAVEEN SAI MECH 21501A0315
346 65 BUSSA MICHEL MECH 21501A0317
347 66 CH.VISWESH MECH 21501A0319
348 67 EPURI AKHIL MECH 21501A0326
349 68 G.PAVAN KUMAR MECH 21501A0327
350 69 KADAVAKOLLU ANIL KUMAR MECH 21501A0331
351 70 K.RAJESH MECH 21501A0333
352 71 K.LEELA JAYARAM MECH 21501A0337
353 72 KODAMALA YASWANTH KUMAR MECH 21501A0338
354 73 MAANTHI RAVI TEJA MECH 21501A0343
355 74 M.VEKAT DEEPAK MECH 21501A0344
356 75 M.V.S.VAMSI KRISHNA MECH 21501A0346
357 76 M.UDAY KIRAN MECH 21501A0347
358 77 MERAKANAPALLI GANESH CHARAN MECH 21501A0348
359 78 MUHAMMED YAASEEN MALIK MECH 21501A0349
360 79 N.PAVANSAI TEJA MECH 21501A0353
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361 80 O YADEEDYA MECH 21501A0356
362 81 P. M. B. SUBRAHMANYAM MECH 21501A0359
363 82 POLAKANAGENDRAREDDY MECH 21501A0360
364 83 P SREENIVAS MECH 21501A0362
365 84 R. RAM KUMAR MECH 21501A0363
366 85 S VENKATA NAGA RAJANI SATWIK MECH 21501A0367
367 86 SD KHAJA MOHIDDIN MECH 21501A0368
368 87 THOTA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA MECH 21501A0369
369 88 T. TAGORE MECH 21501A0370
370 89 M TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD MECH 21501A0375
371 90 Y.DHERESWAR REDDY MECH 21501A0377
372 91 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER MECH 22505A0301
373 92 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA MECH 22505A0302
374 93 BATTU CHARAN SAI MECH 22505A0303
375 94 BHUKYA SRIHARI MECH 22505A0304
376 95 DARA AKASH MECH 22505A0308
377 96 GANTA MANOHAR MECH 22505A0310
378 97 GUNTI.SUDHAKAR MECH 22505A0311
379 98 KAMBALA MEJAR BABU MECH 22505A0314
380 99 LANKE BAJIBABU MECH 22505A0315
381 100 M V V VINODH MECH 22505A0316
382 101 NALLURI GOPICHAND MECH 22505A0317
383 102 P.PRAVEEN KUMAR MECH 22505A0320
384 103 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP MECH 22505A0323
385 104 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN MECH 22505A0326
386 105 SHAIK SAIDULU MECH 22505A0328
387 106 S VIJAYAKRISHNA MECH 22505A0330
388 107 S.D SABER HUSSAIN MECH 22505A0331
389 108 VATHADI SANDEEP MECH 22505A0335
390 109 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU MECH 22505A0336

391 1 POOJITHA ATLURI CSE 21501A0511
392 2 PAVAN KUMAR JAMMU CSE 21501A0567
393 3 VARSHINI KONKALA CSE 21501A0597
394 4 GAYATRI MANGALAGIRI CSE 21501A05A8
395 5 GAYATHRI GEDALA IT 21501A1238

396 1 POOJITHA  ATLURI CSE 21501A0511
397 2 GOWTHAMI  CHUNCHU CSE 21501A0534
398 3 KRISHNASRI  GODAVARTHI CSE 21501A0552
399 4 MEGHANA  GORREPATI CSE 21501A0559
400 5 SRAVYA  KODALI CSE 21501A0585
401 6 NAGARAJU  KOKKIRIPATI CSE 21501A0590
402 7 VARSHINI  KONKALA CSE 21501A0597
403 8 VENKATA MAHESH  POLUMURI CSE 21501A05E0
404 9 YASASWI  BOMMANABOINA CSE 21501A05J7

TCS 

AT&T
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405 10 TANGELLA Lacha BABU CSE 22505A0515
406 11 GONGATI  VYSHNAVI IT 21501A1239
407 12 DEEPAK Kumar KELLA IT 21501A1260
408 13 AISHWARYA  KATARI CIVIL 21501A0111
409 14 LALITHA Priyadarshini BASWAPATRI CSE 21501A0515
410 15 BHAVYA Srujana CHINDA CSE 21501A0517
411 16 LAKSHMI Deepak BUDDI CSE 21501A0525
412 17 BUVAN CHANDRA Kumar Singh CHOWHAN CSE 21501A0532
413 18 GAGANAM Dasanjaneya DHANUSH CSE 21501A0546
414 19 PAVAN KUMAR  JAMMU CSE 21501A0567
415 20 KUMARA SAI  MANIKONDA CSE 21501A05A9
416 21 SATYA SEKHAR  RAJANA CSE 21501A05E8
417 22 SRI CHANDAN  VALLABHANENI CSE 21501A05G6
418 23 SANTHOSH  TADEPALLI CSE 21501A05G7
419 24 LAKSHMI VENKATA Sarvani BHAGAVATHULA ECE 21501A0414
420 25 PUNEETHA  RAJULAPATI ECE 21501A04A3
421 26 SALEEM  SHAIK ECE 21501A04B0
422 27 NARAYANA Swami SIVARATHRI ECE 22505A0409
423 28 BHARGAV  SADHU EEE 21501A0270
424 29 HEMANTH  GEDELA EEE 22505A0209
425 30 NAVEEN  GOLLAPALLI EEE 22505A0210
426 31 VISHNU CHAITANYA  KARIMELLA EEE 22505A0211
427 32 SAMPATH Babu POLANKI EEE 22505A0215
428 33 SAMA SREE Prasanna Venkata SAI LAKSHMI EEE 22505A0218
429 34 LIKITHA Surabhi VISTAMSETTY EEE 22505A0223
430 35 YAMUNA  ANCHURI IT 21501A1207
431 36 MANASA Laya BURUGULA IT 21501A1219
432 37 CHATLA Veena SAHITHI IT 21501A1223
433 38 MANI RAGHAVA Sai Rishik CHITTA IT 21501A1227
434 39 UMA Pavan NALLAGANCHU IT 21501A1281
435 40 JITHENDRA Kumar PEDDIREDDY IT 21501A1292
436 41 SHANMUKHA N V L D PERALI IT 21501A1294
437 42 PRANITHA  PUSHADAPU IT 21501A12A0
438 43 AYESHA Tehseen SHAIK IT 21501A12A9
439 44 NAGA NAVYA  DIVI MECH 21501A0323
440 45 PAVAN Kumar GUDIVADA MECH 21501A0327
441 46 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA CSE 21501A0529
442 47 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA CSE 21501A0553
443 48 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY CSE 21501A05H3
444 49 ANNAM CHAITANYA IT 21501A1208
445 50 PERALI N V L D SHANMUKHA IT 21501A1294

446 1 KOYALAKUNTLA JAHNAVI CSE 21501A05A0
447 2 TUMMALA PALLAVI REDDY CSE 21501A05H3
448 3 ARIGELA SIVA RAM ECE 21501A0408

449 1 CHILAKA JITHENDRA CIVIL 21501A0103
Surya Tech Solutions

Efftronics



Cumm.S.N
o

Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA
Training & Placement Cell

2024-25 Campus Selections

450 2 CHINAMUTTEVI SAI KARTHIK CIVIL 21501A0104
451 3 DAKARAPU ASHOK CIVIL 21501A0106
452 4 KUKKALA VARSHA VARDHAN CIVIL 21501A0112
453 5 PENUMATSA PRAVEEN BABU CIVIL 21501A0119
454 6 VUYYALA SANDEEP RAJ CIVIL 21501A0129
455 7 KUTHADA SAI SURENDRA CIVIL 22505A0107
456 8 VASAPALLI KOTESWARARAO CIVIL 22505A0122
457 9 BONTHA AKASH ECE 21501A0420
458 10 BUDALA PRAVEEN KUMAR ECE 21501A0423
459 11 CHATHALA GURU BABU ECE 21501A0424
460 12 CHENNU LIKHITH KUMAR ECE 21501A0426
461 13 DASARI SREENADH ECE 21501A0431
462 14 GUMMADIDALA AJAY KUMAR ECE 21501A0443
463 15 KAKI DHAVAN SAI ECE 21501A0449
464 16 KONAKALA SATYA NARAYANA SWAMI ECE 21501A0459
465 17 KONERU MANOJ KRISHNA ECE 21501A0460
466 18 KOVELAMUDI CHARAN TEJA ECE 21501A0463
467 19 KUMBHA ESWARA RAO ECE 21501A0465
468 20 MENDU KULA SHEKAR ECE 21501A0479
469 21 MERUGU LEVANTH KUMAR ECE 21501A0480
470 22 MIKKILI SATHWIK ECE 21501A0481
471 23 MOHAMMAD AMEEN SHOAIB ECE 21501A0482
472 24 PEYYALA AKASH BABU ECE 21501A0496
473 25 PILLA CHANDU ECE 21501A0497
474 26 RALLAPUDI GOPI CHAND ECE 21501A04A4
475 27 SHAIK SULTAN BASHA ECE 21501A04B2
476 28 TATA NAGA SAI KARTHIK BABU ECE 21501A04B5
477 29 THOTA VEERA VENKATA DURGA PRASAD ECE 21501A04B8
478 30 VELISELA SANJAY KUMAR ECE 21501A04C4
479 31 KUMMARI BHANU PRAKASH EEE 21501A0248
480 32 MAHESH RATNAKAR KESANAM EEE 21501A0250
481 33 MORLA VENKATA JASWANTH EEE 21501A0257
482 34 NALLA BALAJI EEE 21501A0258
483 35 SAYALA MUKESH KUMAR EEE 21501A0272
484 36 SHAIK FARHAN SOHAIL EEE 21501A0274
485 37 VALLABHAPURAM MANBHUSHAN VIKAS EEE 21501A0286
486 38 DUPPETI AKASH EEE 22505A0207
487 39 KASTURI VISHNU SAI EEE 22505A0212
488 40 THOKALA RAJESH EEE 22505A0221
489 41 ARE TARUN MECH 21501A0306
490 42 BANDARU SUDHEER MECH 21501A0309
491 43 BANDARU VAMSI BHARGAV MECH 21501A0310
492 44 BHANU SURESH BABU PETTA MECH 21501A0311
493 45 BUSI NAVEEN SAI MECH 21501A0315
494 46 BUSI TARUN SAI MECH 21501A0316
495 47 EDEGA LIKITH KUMAR MECH 21501A0325
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496 48 JAJULA DHANUSH MECH 21501A0329
497 49 JOGI KRANTHI KUMAR MECH 21501A0330
498 50 KADAVAKOLLU ANIL KUMAR MECH 21501A0331
499 51 KAMADI RAJESH MECH 21501A0333
500 52 KAMARAJUGADDA SURYA TEJA MECH 21501A0334
501 53 KAYALA SAI CHAITANYA MECH 21501A0335
502 54 KODAMALA YASWANTH KUMAR MECH 21501A0338
503 55 MEDA VENKATA SURYA VAMSI KRISHNA MECH 21501A0346
504 56 PAPANI MOUNISH BALA SUBRAHMANYAM MECH 21501A0359
505 57 YANNAM TEJA DEVI VARA PRASAD MECH 21501A0375
506 58 YERAMALA DHERESWAR REDDY MECH 21501A0377
507 59 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER MECH 22505A0301
508 60 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA MECH 22505A0302
509 61 BATTU CHARAN SAI MECH 22505A0303
510 62 BHUKYA SRIHARI MECH 22505A0304
511 63 DARA AKASH MECH 22505A0308
512 64 GUNTI SUDHAKAR MECH 22505A0311
513 65 KALLA BHUVAN CHAITANYA MECH 22505A0313
514 66 MUNDURI VEERA VENKATA VINODH MECH 22505A0316
515 67 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP MECH 22505A0319
516 68 PEDDAPROLU PRAVEEN KUMAR MECH 22505A0320
517 69 PERE SAI KUMAR MECH 22505A0321
518 70 PEYYALA CHAITANYA GANDHI MECH 22505A0322
519 71 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP MECH 22505A0323
520 72 RAMIREDDY MANIKANTA MECH 22505A0324
521 73 SAYILA PRIYA VARDHAN MECH 22505A0326
522 74 SHAIK KALESHA MECH 22505A0327
523 75 SUDAGANI DANGI VARDHAN MECH 22505A0329
524 76 TADIPARTHI RAJESH MECH 22505A0332
525 77 THUDUMU KRUPA SAGAR MECH 22505A0334
526 78 VATHADI SANDEEP MECH 22505A0335
527 79 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU MECH 22505A0336

528 1 UPPALAPATI BHARATHI CSE 21501A05H7
529 2 APPUSWAMY MAHESWAR CSE 21501A0510
530 3 DEVI SOWMYA GANDHAM CSE 21501A0547
531 4 JAMMULA VARSHINI CSE 21501A0568
532 5 BHARATH SATYA PRAVEEN KATRAGADDA CSE 21501A0580
533 6 AKSHAYA NELLORE CSE 21501A05C7
534 7 PADMANABHUNI MURALI DHAR CSE 21501A05C9
535 8 VENKATA MAHESH POLUMURI CSE 21501A05E0
536 9 SANGAM HEMANTH KUMAR CSE 21501A05F6
537 10 TAILAM SATYA DEVI CSE 21501A05G8
538 11 BEJAWADA NIKHITHA ECE 21501A0412
539 12 BATTU JEYAVARDHINI ECE 21501A0448
540 13 KARETI SRI KRISHNA ECE 21501A0452

CTS
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541 14 BHAVANI KOTTURU ECE 21501A0462
542 15 GOLLAPALLI NAVEEN EEE 22505A0210
543 16 VISTAMSETTY LIKITHA SURABHI EEE 22505A0223
544 17 NAGA VENKATA DHEERAJ KUMAR BARMA IT 21501A1213
545 18 BAYARLA BHAVANA IT 21501A1214
546 19 DONTARAJU KARTHIK IT 21501A1233
547 20 NEERAJA KRISHNA JALLA IT 21501A1247
548 21 MARRAPU VASANTH VARDHAN IT 21501A1271
549 22 MELAM PAVANI SRI LAKSHMI IT 21501A1275
550 23 VELAGAPUDI SRI VEDA IT 21501A12C5

551 1 Meesala Lavanya MBA 23501E0033

552 1 PAMARTHI SAI DURGA PRADEEP MECH 22505A0319

553 1 GAJARAPU JAYASREE MBA 23501E0017

554 1 APPIKATLA SRAVAN KUMAR EEE 21501A0206
555 2 VARAGANI HARI MANI KUMAR ECE 21501A04C3
556 3 GOPU CHANDRA SEKHAR ECE 21501A0439

557 1 Pokathota Dinesh MBA 23501E0046
558 2 Pothala Murali Krishna MBA 23501E0047
559 3 Sitala Syam Prasad MBA 23501E0058

560 1 CHALLA MANI MANOHAR REDDY MBA 23501E0007
561 2 DOMKANI DEVI VARA PRASAD MBA 23501E0016
562 3 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN MBA 23501E0032
563 4 PENNERU DURGA PRASAD MBA 23501E0044
564 5 POTHALA MURALI KRISHNA MBA 23501E0047
565 6 RAVURI VAMSI VISVESH MBA 23501E0049
566 7 SITALA SYAM PRASAD MBA 23501E0058
567 8 UMMAKA DEVADATTU MBA 23501E0061
568 9 VENTHURUMILLI BALAJI MBA 23501E0064

569 1 ARIGELA SIVA RAM ECE 21501A0408
570 2 CHATHALA GURU BABU ECE 21501A0424

571 1 ANKITH CHOWDARY MBA 23501E0003
572 2 GANALA DHANASAI MBA 23501E0018
573 3 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN MBA 23501E0032

574 1 DEEKSHITHA BILLA CSE 21501A0519
575 2 NAGA KAVYA DANDAMUDI CSE 21501A0535
576 3 TANUSHA KODURU CSE 21501A0588
577 4 HARINI KOLUSU CSE 21501A0593

Analog Port 

Ceasefire Industries Private Limited

Infosys

Home First Finance

Asian Paints

Medha Servo Drives

 ITC 

 IMEG  

Vtiger Systems India Pvt Ltd 
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578 5 HIMABINDU MALLAVARAPU CSE 21501A05A6
579 6 BHARGAVI MORLA CSE 21501A05B5
580 7 PAVITRA PULLELA CSE 21501A05E4
581 8 HAFSAH SHAIK CSE 21501A05F7
582 9 SAKINABI SHAIK CSE 21501A05G3
583 10 SAKSHI SHAW CSE 21501A05G4
584 11 REZWANA ABDUL ECE 21501A0402
585 12 NEELIMA BOMMAREDDY ECE 21501A0419
586 13 AMRUTHA GORIPARTHI ECE 21501A0440
587 14 JAHNAVI MANDALA ECE 21501A0474
588 15 DIVYA NAGA DURGA TALLURI ECE 21501A04B4
589 16 NAVYA SREE ATCHALA EEE 21501A0207
590 17 SUDEEKSHA INAMPUDI EEE 21501A0232
591 18 SRAVANI PEDAPUDI EEE 21501A0263
592 19 SRI SINDHU GANDHAM IT 21501A1236
593 20 SRI SAHITYA MALLELA IT 21501A1268
594 21 NAGA VENKATA VASANTHI NALLURI IT 21501A1282
595 22 CHARUHASINI NERUSU IT 21501A1283
596 23 SRI CHARITHA PAGADALA IT 21501A1286
597 24 NITHISHA PULLETIKURTHI IT 21501A1298
598 25 CHARITHA SRI RAMISETTI IT 21501A12A2

599 1 BUSSA MICHEL MECH 21501A0317
600 2 DIVI NAGA NAVYA MECH 21501A0323
601 3 SYED KHAJA MOHIDDIN MECH 21501A0368
602 4 THOTA MOHANA VAMSI KRISHNA MECH 21501A0369
603 5 CHEEDELLA VISWESH MECH 21501A0319

604 1 SITALA SYAM PRASAD MBA 23501E0058

605 1 KOLUSU HARINI CSE 21501A0593
606 2 MALLAVARAPU HIMABINDU CSE 21501A05A6
607 3 SHAIK HAFSAH CSE 21501A05F7
608 4 YALAVARTHI SRIJA CSE 22505A0518
609 5 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA IT 21501A12B5

610 1 CHEDURUPALLI DHARMA TEJA MBA 23501E0008
611 2 GUNTAMUKKALA SAMBA SIVA RAO MBA 23501E0023
612 3 INTURI CHANDU MBA 23501E0024
613 4 KAPARAPU JASHUVA MBA 23501E0027
614 5 KURELLA BHAGYA RAJU MBA 23501E0028
615 6 MUGUNDA SAI GIREESH MBA 23501E0037
616 7 MUTHYALA KARTHIK MBA 23501E0038
617 8 NADAPANA KALYAN MBA 23501E0039
618 9 NAGIDI SIVA BABU MBA 23501E0040
619 10 PALAKA VIJAYA KUMAR MBA 23501E0042

KJ Systems

Rupeek

JSW

Ramco Cements Pvt Ltd. 
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620 11 PENUMARTHI NAGA VENKATA KARTHEEK MBA 23501E0045

621 1 BHOGARAJU SRI VAISHNAVI MBA 23501E0005
622 2 BUDHAVARAPU PRIYANKA MBA 23501E0006
623 3 CHALLA MANI MANOHAR REDDY MBA 23501E0007
624 4 CHENGA JYOSHITHA MBA 23501E0009
625 5 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI MBA 23501E0010
626 6 CHINTHA PRAVALLIKA SARADA MBA 23501E0012
627 7 DESU HARINI SRI MBA 23501E0015
628 8 DOMKANI DEVI VARA PRASAD MBA 23501E0016
629 9 GANALA DHANASAI MBA 23501E0018
630 10 GARLAPATI THOSHITHA SHREYA MBA 23501E0020
631 11 GUNTAMUKKALA SAMBA SIVA RAO MBA 23501E0023
632 12 INTURI CHANDU MBA 23501E0024
633 13 KAPARAPU JASHUVA MBA 23501E0027
634 14 MAREEDU PAVAN KALYAN MBA 23501E0032
635 15 MEESALA LAVANYA MBA 23501E0033
636 16 MOHAMMAD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN MBA 23501E0034
637 17 MUTHYALA KARTHIK MBA 23501E0038
638 18 NADAPANA KALYAN MBA 23501E0039
639 19 PACHIPALA NAGA DURGA MBA 23501E0041
640 20 PALAKA VIJAYA KUMAR MBA 23501E0042
641 21 PEDDI MANIKANTA MBA 23501E0043
642 22 POTHALA MURALI KRISHNA MBA 23501E0047
643 23 SITALA SYAM PRASAD MBA 23501E0058
644 24 SYED RIYAZ MBA 23501E0059
645 25 VELAGA SAI NIHARIKA MBA 23501E0063
646 26 VINNAKOTA HARINI MBA 23501E0065
647 27 YAMARTHI PRAVEEN MBA 23501E0066

648 1 JAMMALAMUDI AKHILA Civil 21501A0110
649 2 MOGALI SIREESHA Civil 21501A0114
650 3 YARRAGUNTA NAGA LAKSHMI Civil 21501A0131
651 4 PASUPULETI RUSHITHA Civil 22505A0110
652 5 PATNALA BHAVANA Civil 22505A0111
653 6 TAMMINA PUSHPALATHA Civil 22505A0118
654 7 ABDUL RAFIQ CSE 21501A0501
655 8 ADUSUMILLI BHAVANI PRASAD CSE 21501A0502
656 9 ANDE SAI RAM CSE 21501A0507
657 10 BALA NIREEKSHAN CSE 21501A0512
658 11 BHUKYA USHA CSE 21501A0518
659 12 BONDAPALLI GOWTHAMI CSE 21501A0522
660 13 BONDU ANITHA CSE 21501A0523
661 14 BONI LEELA VENKATA ADITYA CSE 21501A0524
662 15 CHALLAGONDLA YOGEESH SAI CSE 21501A0526
663 16 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA CSE 21501A0529

D-Mart

Teachnook
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664 17 CHITTINENI MOUNIKA CSE 21501A0530
665 18 DHANAMREDDY SRINU CSE 21501A0538
666 19 DILEEPVARMA KORU CSE 21501A0539
667 20 EDA SRAKHYA CSE 21501A0542
668 21 GADDE LALITHA CSE 21501A0544
669 22 GHANTASALA SAI SRAVANI CSE 21501A0550
670 23 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA CSE 21501A0553
671 24 GOPIDESI SAI RAMYA SREE CSE 21501A0556
672 25 GOPU AASRITHA CSE 21501A0557
673 26 GUNTAKA LIKITHA RAM CSE 21501A0562
674 27 IRRI SAHITHI CSE 21501A0565
675 28 JALADI PRAVEEN KUMAR CSE 21501A0566
676 29 JAMPANA SRAVANI CSE 21501A0569
677 30 KANDRA TARUN BABU CSE 21501A0574
678 31 KARIVEDA PANDURANGA MANIKANTA CSE 21501A0577
679 32 KASARLA UDAYKUMAR CSE 21501A0579
680 33 KONDIPARTHI SUMA VENKATA VASANTA LAKSHMI CSE 21501A0595
681 34 KONDURU BHANU HARSHA CSE 21501A0596
682 35 MADHAYANAPU JESWANTH CSE 21501A05A3
683 36 MADU RAJA NANDINI CSE 21501A05A4
684 37 MOWNIKA BINGI CSE 21501A05B8
685 38 PALLA SHANMUKH CSE 21501A05D1
686 39 PAPPALA JANANI CSE 21501A05D4
687 40 TALLAM VISHNU SWAROOP CSE 21501A05G9
688 41 THAMMISETTY SIRISHA CSE 21501A05H0
689 42 VAKA RISHITHA CSE 21501A05I0
690 43 VUYYURU UJVALA CSE 21501A05J4
691 44 YANNA PRASANTH CSE 21501A05J6
692 45 GUDDALA MADHAVI CSE 22505A0506
693 46 KANTAM DARSHINI CSE 22505A0507
694 47 MADUPU ISHWARYA CSE 22505A0508
695 48 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA CSE 22505A0511
696 49 POTLATI RAJESWARI CSE 22505A0512
697 50 PUSULURI SAI JYOTHI SRI CSE 22505A0513
698 51 SURAPANENI SURYA MOUNIKA CSE 22505A0514
699 52 VEPURI RICHITHA CSE 22505A0517
700 53 ABDUL NAMATHUNNISA ECE 21501A0401
701 54 BORRA NANDINI ECE 21501A0421
702 55 JEERI GEETHA ECE 21501A0447
703 56 KAVILIKATTA VARSHA ECE 21501A0454
704 57 KILARU RAMYA DURGA ECE 21501A0456
705 58 KOVURI SAI ECE 21501A0464
706 59 MADDASANI MAHESWARI ECE 21501A0470
707 60 MEDIBOYEENA SARITHA ECE 21501A0476
708 61 MORLA MANASA ECE 21501A0484
709 62 MUVVALA HARITHA ECE 21501A0485



Cumm.S.N
o

Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA
Training & Placement Cell

2024-25 Campus Selections

710 63 PULAVARTHI VEENA NAGA SRI SURYA PRIYA ECE 21501A04A0
711 64 RAVVA HIMAJA MYTHRI ECE 21501A04A5
712 65 SALAPATI AKHILA ECE 21501A04A6
713 66 SHAIK CHINTHAPALLI FAREED BABA ECE 21501A04A9
714 67 SHAIK SHANVAZ BASHA ECE 21501A04B1
715 68 THIRIVEEDHI EVANGILIN ECE 21501A04B7
716 69 OGIRALA BINDU MADHAVI ECE 22505A0406
717 70 ABDUL CHANDINI EEE 21501A0201
718 71 AGINIPARTHI YAMINI SARASWATHI EEE 21501A0203
719 72 BADE GUNA SUPRIYA EEE 21501A0209
720 73 DANTHANALA NAGA VENKATA SIVA BHAVANI EEE 21501A0216
721 74 EDA SOWMYA SRI EEE 21501A0220
722 75 GADHE KAVYA EEE 21501A0222
723 76 GARIKIMUKKU SUNANDHA EEE 21501A0224
724 77 GOLLA VAHINI CHANDRIKA KUMARI EEE 21501A0225
725 78 GUNANI MADHAVI EEE 21501A0229
726 79 KANDE SASI KUMAR EEE 21501A0236
727 80 KONDETI BHAVANI EEE 21501A0245
728 81 MANIMALA BHANU SANKAR VINAY KUMAR EEE 21501A0251
729 82 MEENIGA RUPA EEE 21501A0253
730 83 RACHETI BENETA EEE 21501A0268
731 84 SEERA BHAGYA SREE EEE 21501A0273
732 85 SHAIK SAMEENA EEE 21501A0277
733 86 TURAGA SRI SAI SASHANK EEE 21501A0283
734 87 VADDI HEMANTH EEE 21501A0285
735 88 VUYYURU KUSUMA EEE 21501A0292
736 89 SHAIK AFRIN EEE 22505A0219
737 90 AKULA MANJUNADH IT 21501A1203
738 91 ANAGANI BHAVANA IT 21501A1205
739 92 ANANTHANENI VAISHNAVI IT 21501A1206
740 93 AREPALLI CHARAN SAI IT 21501A1209
741 94 BANAVATHU DIVEN NAIK IT 21501A1211
742 95 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI IT 21501A1218
743 96 CHAKKA VIJAY CHANDRA IT 21501A1221
744 97 CHALASANI DHANYA SRI IT 21501A1222
745 98 CHERUVU V L N B S S PAVAN KALYANI IT 21501A1225
746 99 DEVARAKONDA JYOTHIRMAI IT 21501A1228
747 100 DIRISALA BHARATH KUMAR IT 21501A1231
748 101 KATURI THANMAYEE IT 21501A1259
749 102 LELLA NAGA POOJITHA IT 21501A1264
750 103 MANDALAPU ANUSHA IT 21501A1269
751 104 MOHAMMAD AFREEN FATHIMA IT 21501A1276
752 105 MOHAMMAD FARDEEN FAISAL IT 21501A1277
753 106 MOHAMMAD HANEEF IT 21501A1278
754 107 MUSIBOINA RAM MOHAN RAO IT 21501A1280
755 108 PEETHALA GIRIJA IT 21501A1293
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756 109 SHAIK MUHAMMAD SHEHENSHAH IT 21501A12B0
757 110 SYED AKTHAR AHMED IT 21501A12B4
758 111 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA IT 21501A12B5
759 112 VANAPALLI JITHENDRANADH IT 21501A12C4
760 113 YAMALI LEELA DEVI IT 21501A12C6
761 114 YUVATEJ KODALI IT 21501A12C8
762 115 MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI IT 22505A1208
763 116 REDDY HEMALATHA IT 22505A1212
764 117 SHAIK SALMA IT 22505A1215
765 118 KANNIKANTI PAVANI IT 21501A1256
766 119 RAMANA NAGA LAKSHMI IT 22505A1211
767 120 Angothu Gowthami MBA 23501E0002
768 121 Gandham Harika MBA 23501E0019
769 122 Gopu Chandana Sri Ranga Jagadeswari MBA 23501E0021
770 123 Tanna Pravallika MBA 23501E0048
771 124 Rayala. Praveen Kumar MBA 23501E0050
772 125 Sammeta Varsha sri MBA 23501E0051
773 126 Santhati Durga Bhavani MBA 23501E0052
774 127 Seelam kathyayani MBA 23501E0053
775 128 Vangala Subbalakshmi Priyanka MBA 23501E0062
776 129 kotthapalli Anupriya MBA 23501E0025
777 130 Malla Girishma MBA 23501E0030
778 131 shaik suhana MBA 23501E0056

779 1 ANNANGI AMUKTHA SAI CSE 21501A0508
780 2 CHITTINENI MOUNIKA CSE 21501A0530
781 3 JALADI PRAVEEN KUMAR CSE 21501A0566
782 4 MAJJI SIVANI CSE 21501A05A5
783 5 PALLA SHANMUKH CSE 21501A05D1
784 6 SHAIK MOHAMMED FASI CSE 21501A05G0
785 7 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA CSE 22505A0511
786 8 YALAVARTHI SRIJA CSE 22505A0518
787 9 MEDIBOYEENA SARITHA ECE 21501A0476
788 10 MORLA MANASA ECE 21501A0484
789 11 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI IT 21501A1218
790 12 CHAKKA VIJAY CHANDRA IT 21501A1221
791 13 MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI IT 22505A1208
792 14 JAMMALAMUDI AKHILA CIVIL 21501A0110
793 15 MOGALI SIREESHA CIVIL 21501A0114
794 16 ANGOTHU GOWTHAMI MBA 23501E0002
795 17 GOPU CHANDANA SRI RANGA JAGADESWARI MBA 23501E0021
796 18 KOTTHAPALLI ANUPRIYA MBA 23501E0025
797 19 MADANAMBEDU SINDHU SREE MBA 23501E0029
798 20 SHAIK SUHANA MBA 23501E0056
799 21 VANGALA SUBBALAKSHMI PRIYANKA MBA 23501E0062

 Soarswell 

Rinex Technologies
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800 1 ABDUL RAFIQ CSE 21501A0501
801 2 BOMMIREDDIPALLI VENKATA AKSHAY BHARADWAJ CSE 21501A0521
802 3 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA CSE 21501A0529
803 4 GOLLAMANDULA NAGA DEEKSHITHA CSE 21501A0553
804 5 MOVVA MANOJ KUMAR CSE 21501A05B9
805 6 VECHALAPU TEJASWINI CSE 21501A05I5
806 7 CHALASANI DHANYA SRI IT 21501A1222
807 8 KALYANI CHERUVU IT 21501a1225
808 9 DIRISALA BHARATH KUMAR IT 21501A1231
809 10 GOPE KUMAR BABU IT 21501A1240
810 11 GUNTAGANI ABHILASH IT 21501A1243
811 12 JAMPANA LEELA DEEPAK IT 21501a1249
812 13 KANAKALA SANDEEP KUMAR IT 21501a1254
813 14 MOHAMMAD AFREEN FATHIMA IT 21501A1276
814 15 HANEEF MOHAMMAD IT 21501A1278
815 16  MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI IT 22505A1208

816 1 PENUMARTHI NAGA VENKATA KARTHEEK MBA 23501E0045

817 1 IRRI SAHITHI CSE 21501A0565
818 2 KAVILIKATTA VARSHA ECE 21501A0454
819 3 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ ECE 21501A04A2
820 4 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA IT 21501A12B5
821 5 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI MBA 23501E0010
822 6 SAMMETA VARSHA SRI MBA 23501E0051

823 1 KOLANUKONDA SONY CSE 20501A0587
824 2 PAMULA NAVEEN KUMAR CSE 21501A05D3
825 3 MULLA SHOHAIB IT 21501A1279
826 4 JITHENDRANADH VANAPALLI IT 21501A12C4
827 5 RAMANA NAGALAKSHMI IT 22505A1211
828 6 REDDY HEMALATHA IT 22505A1212
829 7 SHAIK NAFEEZ WAHAB IT 22505A1214
830 8 SALMA SHAIK IT 22505A1215
831 9 ABDUL NAMATUNNISA ECE 21501A0401
832 10 DARMARAO HEMANTH ECE 21501A0430
833 11 KOLAKALURI PARVATHI SUPREETH ECE 21501A0457
834 12 MENDALA ROSHINI ECE 21501A0478
835 13 ODUGU GAYATHRI ECE 21501A0491
836 14 PALLIKONDA RAJESH EEE 21501A0261
837 15 ATKURI AKASH MECH 21501A0307
838 16 MAREEDU PRIYANKA CIVIL 21501A0113
839 17 NANDETI AMULYA CIVIL 21501A0115
840 18 CHODAVARAPU HARIKA MBA 23501E0014
841 19 GUDIPATI NAVYA SRI MBA 23501E0022

Repos Energy

Acmegrade

Sutherland Global Services
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842 20 KAMBHAM UDAY MBA 23501E0026
843 21 MOHAMMAD TAHERUNNISA MBA 23501E0035
844 22 SHAIK AMEENA BIBI MBA 23501E0054
845 23 SHAIK HANEEF MBA 23501E0055

846 1 BHOGARAJU SRI VAISHNAVI MBA 23501E0005
847 2 BUDHAVARAPU PRIYANKA MBA 23501E0006
848 3 CHIKKAVARAPU SAHITHI MBA 23501E0010
849 4 MALLA GIRISHMA MBA 23501E0030

850 1 CHAPPA MAHESH MECH 22505A0306
851 2 PAPANI MOUNISH BALA SUBRAHMANYAM MECH 21501A0359
852 3 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU MECH 22505A0336

853 1 MUNDURI VEERA VENKATA VINODH MECH 22505A0316
854 2 VISWANADHAPALLI CHANDU MECH 22505A0336

855 1 KAMBHAM UDAY MBA 23501E0026

856 1 BANDE MANOJ ECE 21501A0410
857 2 NADAPANA KALYAN MBA 23501E0039
858 3 PALAKA VIJAY KUMAR MBA 23501E0042

859 1 JANGALA YASWANTH EEE 21501A0233
860 2 DHANNANA DURGA PRASAD SOMASEKHAR EEE 21501A0217
861 3 KAMBHAM UDAY MBA 23501E0026

862 1 ABDUL NAMATHUNNISA ECE 21501A0401
863 2 BANDE MANOJ ECE 21501A0410
864 3 DARMARAO HEMANTH ECE 21501A0430
865 4 GUDISEVA JOGI SAI LAKSHMANA PHANINDRA ECE 21501A0442
866 5 KAKI DHAVAN SAI ECE 21501A0449
867 6 KONAKALA SATYA NARAYANA SWAMI ECE 21501A0459
868 7 KONERU MANOJ KRISHNA ECE 21501A0460
869 8 MARRI BAJI BABU ECE 21501A0475
870 9 MORLA MANASA ECE 21501A0484
871 10 SHAIK ARIFA ECE 21501A04A8
872 11 BURADA UDAY KUMAR EEE 21501A0213
873 12 GOLLA VAHINI CHANDRIKA KUMARI EEE 21501A0225
874 13 GUNTURU KOUSHIK KRISHNA EEE 21501A0230
875 14 RACHETI BENETA EEE 21501A0268
876 15 SHAIK SHAKEEL EEE 22505A0220
877 16 VASIMALLA DHANUSH SHRINJITH MECH 20501A03A5

Airtel

 Milekal 

Vem Technologies

BSCPL Infrastructure Limited

Keeline Appliances

Shriram Finance Limited

 Axis Global Automation 
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878 17 BANDARU SUDHEER MECH 21501A0309
879 18 EPURI AKHIL MECH 21501A0326
880 19 MUHAMMED YAASEEN MALIK MECH 21501A0349
881 20 YERAMALA DHERESWAR REDDY MECH 21501A0377
882 21 ALAPARTHI ALEXANDER MECH 22505A0301
883 22 ANAPARTHI JAYAKRISHNA MECH 22505A0302
884 23 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP MECH 22505A0323
885 24 SABBAVARAPU HEMANTH SAI KIRAN MECH 22505A0325
886 25 VATHADI SANDEEP MECH 22505A0335
887 26 YARRAMSETTI BHAVASAGAR MECH 22505A0337

888 1 YOGEESH SAI CHALLAGONDLA CSE 21501A0526
889 2 CHINTA SAI CHARAN TEJA CSE 21501A0529
890 3 KONDURU BHANU HARSHA CSE 21501A0596
891 4 PALLA SHANMUKH CSE 21501A05D1
892 5 PILLA HEMASUNDAR TEJA NARASIMHAMURTHY CSE 21501A05D9
893 6 VUYYURU UJVALA CSE 21501A05J4
894 7 GARNEPUDI MAHESH BABU CSE 22505A0504
895 8 GUDISEVA JOGI SAI LAKSHMANA PHANINDRA ECE 21501A0442
896 9 BADE GUNASUPRIYA EEE 21501A0209
897 10 GARIKIMUKKU SUNANDHA EEE 21501A0224
898 11 PRANEETHA KANDULA EEE 21501A0237
899 12 KAMARAJUGADDA SURYA TEJA MECH 21501A0334
900 13 K.LEELA JAYARAM MECH 21501A0337
901 14 GANTA MANOHAR MECH 22505A0310
902 15 RAJAVARAPU SANDEEP MECH 22505A0323
903 16 SHAIK KALESHA MECH 22505A0327
904 17 SUKHAVASI VIJAYAKRISHNA MECH 22505a0330
905 18 SYED SABER HUSSAIN MECH 22505A0331
906 19 Y BHAVASAGAR MECH 22505A0337
907 20 CH SAI KARTHIK CIVIL 21501A0104
908 21 KUKKALA VARSHA VARDHAN CIVIL 21501A0112

909 1 KUCHIPUDI PREM CHAND EEE 21501A0247
910 2 TUMMALA VIJAYA NAGA DURGA EEE 21501A0282
911 3 SHAIK SHAKEEL EEE 22505A0220

912 1 VEMURI ARAVIND EEE 21501A0289

913 1 RAMANNA VISHNU VARDHAN BABU EEE 21501A0269
914 2 SANKULA MANIKANTA EEE 21501A0271
915 3 TURAGA SRI SAI SASHANK EEE 21501A0283
916 4 REMALA LEELA VENKATA KUMAR EEE 22505A0217

Gestamp Automotive Chennai Private Limited

Cadsys India Ltd

Centro Thermo

Regmi Solutions

Voltech
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917 1 GANTEDI MANIKANTA EEE 21501A0223
918 2 VEMURI ARAVIND EEE 21501A0289
919 3 JAJULA DHANUSH MECH 21501A0329
920 4 LADDIKA MAHALAKSHMI NAGA PAVAN KALYAN MECH 21501A0341
921 5 NIDDARA PRABHU PRAKASH MECH 21501A0355
922 6 GADE KASINADH MECH 22505A0309
923 7 NANIPALLI SAI KRISHNA MECH 22505A0318
924 8 THADIMALLA SAI VENKAT MECH 22505A0333
925 9 BADA SRIKANTH MECH 21501A0308
926 10 NAREDDI NIKHILESH MECH 21501A0354
927 11 KAKI KIRAN KUMAR MECH 21501A0332
928 12 LINGALA SANYU MEGHAN MECH 21501A0342
929 13 ADUSUMALLI MANOJ KUMAR MECH 21501A0301
930 14 YARLAGADDA SRI HARSHA CHAITANYA MECH 21501A0376
931 15 BODIPUDI HIMA LEELA PRASAD MECH 21501A0313
932 16 CHANDU HEMA CHANDRA MECH 22505A0305
933 17 MARELLA VASU MECH 21501A0345
934 18 PAMARTHI YOGANANDA MECH 21501A0358
935 19 DEKKA SAITEJA MECH 21501A0322

936 1 KALAPALA NIRMAL CSE 21501A0571
937 2 NAKKA SRAVYA ECE 21501A0486
938 3 PABBISETTY RENUKA LAKSHMI TANUJA ECE 21501A0492
939 4 EDUPALLI PARDHA SARADHI IT 21501A1235
940 5 KAKOLLU CHANDU IT 21501A1252
941 6 PALLIKONDA RAHUL IT 21501A1287
942 7 ALLAMSETTI KANAKA VARSHITH KUMAR IT 22505A1201
943 8 KARRI SAI SUREKHA IT 22505A1206
944 9 CHIRUVOLU ANUHYA MBA 23501E0013
945 10 MORLA SRI RAM MBA 23501E0036
946 11 SIRISHA BHUPATHI MBA 23501E0057
947 12 TUMMALA SRI PHANI MBA 23501E0060

948 1 CHEDURUPALLI DHARMA TEJA MBA 23501E0008
949 2 CHINTHA PRAVALLIKA SARADA MBA 23501E0012
950 3 MEESALA LAVANYA MBA 23501E0033
951 4 NAGIDI SIVA BABU MBA 23501E0040
952 5 PACHIPALA NAGA DURGA MBA 23501E0041
953 6 RAYALA PRAVEEN KUMAR MBA 23501E0050
954 7 VINNAKOTA HARINI MBA 23501E0065

955 1 YOGEESH SAI CHALLAGONDLA CSE 21501A0526
956 2 CHOKKAM DOLA SANKAR CSE 21501A0531
957 3 JAMPANA SRAVANI CSE 21501A0569
958 4 KONDIPARTHI SUMA VENKATA VASANTA LAKSHMI CSE 21501A0595

 Kora Retails

NXTSYNC PVT LTD

Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd 
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959 5 MADHAYANAPU JESWANTH CSE 21501A05A3
960 6 M.Raja nandini CSE 21501A05A4
961 7 PAPPALA JANANI CSE 21501A05D4
962 8 PAVAN RACHAMALLA CSE 21501A05E6
963 9 SHAIK SAKINABI CSE 21501A05G3
964 10 PADMANABHUNI DIVYA TEJA CSE 22505A0511
965 11 POTLATI RAJESWARI CSE 22505A0512
966 12 Pusuluri Sai Jyothi Sri CSE 22505A0513
967 13 GALANKI HAVYA ECE 21501A0435
968 14 JAYANTH GANDRETI ECE 21501A0437
969 15 GUNIGANTI PRADEEP SAI LAKSHMAN ECE 21501A0444
970 16 ABDUL CHANDINI EEE 21501A0201
971 17 Uday kumar EEE 21501A0213
972 18 DIVVELA PAVAN KUMAR EEE 21501A0218
973 19 JANGALA YASWANTH EEE 21501A0233
974 20 KONDETI BHAVANI EEE 21501A0245
975 21 SRAVANI PEDAPUDI EEE 21501A0263
976 22 Racheti. Beneta EEE 21501A0268
977 23 ADURI SRI KRISHNA ANIRUDH IT 21501A1201
978 24 ANANTHANENI VAISHNAVI IT 21501A1206
979 25 AREPALLI CHARAN SAI IT 21501A1209
980 26 Banavathu Diven Naik IT 21501A1211
981 27 BANDI. LALITHA PAVANI IT 21501A1212
982 28 BHAVYA SRI GUNTUPALLI IT 21501A1216
983 29 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI IT 21501A1218
984 30 DEVARAKONDA JYOTHIRMAI IT 21501A1228
985 31 Devarakonda Praveen IT 21501A1229
986 32 KATURI THANMAYEE IT 21501A1259
987 33 PEETHALA GIRIJA IT 21501A1293
988 34 Venkata govind oshith Polamarasetti IT 21501A1296
989 35 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA IT 21501A12B5
990 36 YAMALI LEELA DEVI IT 21501A12C6
991 37 YAMINI PRIYA PERUMALLA IT 22505A1209

992 1 PILLA HEMASUNDAR TEJA NARSIMHAMURTHI CSE 21501A05D9
993 2 GUDDALA MADHAVI CSE 22505A0506
994 3 PEDAPALLI KAMAL DEEPAK IT 21501A1291
995 4 PEYYALA WILLIYAMS IT 21501A1295
996 5 KODALI SRAVYA CSE 21501A0585
997 6 GORLE ASHOK KUMAR IT 21501A1241
998 7 RAMISETTY SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM IT 21501A12A3
999 8 DANDAMUDI NAGAKAVYA CSE 21501A0535

1000 9 KADIYALA SHASHANK CSE 21501A0570
1001 10 MOTURI JYOSHNA CSE 21501A05B6
1002 11 PALLA SHANMUKH CSE 21501A05D1
1003 12 TAILAM SATYA DEVI CSE 21501A05G8

 Capgemini



Cumm.S.N
o

Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA
Training & Placement Cell

2024-25 Campus Selections

1004 13 MOTURI NAGA ANJALI CSE 22505A0510
1005 14 EDUPALLI PARDHA SARADHI IT 21501A1235
1006 15 NITHIN DEVANABOINA IT 21501A1284
1007 16 PUSHADAPU PRANITHA IT 21501A12A0
1008 17 BATHULA KAVYA SRI ECE 21501A0411
1009 18 BEJAWADA NIKHITHA ECE 21501A0412
1010 19 BOMMAREDDY NEELIMA ECE 21501A0419
1011 20 GADDAM VEERABABU ECE 21501A0434
1012 21 JEERI GEETHA ECE 21501A0447
1013 22 NIMMAGADDA PALLAVI ECE 21501A0490
1014 23 PUTTA VIVEK RAJ MANOJ ECE 21501A04A2
1015 24 SRIKAKULAPU BHARATH KUMAR EEE 21501A0278
1016 25 VATHADI SANDEEP MECH 22505A0335


